Precision
Laser Diode
Drivers
LDX
3200
Series
Precision
Laser Diode

Four wire voltage measurement at the load.  Voltage measurement accuracy while driving calibration load.  Accuracy is dependent upon load and cable used.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3210 Laser Diode Driver (50/100mA)
LDX-3220 Laser Diode Driver (200/500mA)
LDX-3232 High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA)
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
LNF-320 Low Noise Filter
LabVIEW® Instrument Driver
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
NEW!
Precision High Stability, Low Noise
Laser Control
Laser diodes act as a gain medium.  Small
drive current fluctuations due to noise and drift are
amplified optically.  Because of this, a controller with
a low noise and stable output is required to ensure
precise wavelength and power control.
Each LDX-3200 Current Source offers digital
16-bit control and measurement allowing setpoint
accuracies of ±0.05%.  Careful attention to design
delivers source stability as low as 10ppm with as
low as 5µA of noise for precise control.